D T c c Important Notice
National Securities Clearing Corporation

OTC #: 054

DATE: MARCH 20, 2012

TO: ALL PARTICIPANTS - OTC COMPARISON SYSTEM CASHIER, MANAGER
REORGANIZATION

ATTENTION: OPERATIONS PARTNER/OFFICER, MANAGER P&S DEPT. CASHIER,

MANAGER REORGANIZATION, GLOSSARY DEPT UPDATES TO THE LIST OF
OTC CLEARED SECURITIES

FROM: UNDERWRITING
SUBJECT: UPDATES TO THE LIST OF OTC CLEARED SECURITIES

THIS NSCC OTC IMPORTANT NOTICE IS NOW AVAILABLE ON THE NSCC WEB SITE.THE WEB SITE
WWW.DTCC.COM IS PASSWORD PROTECTED AND IS OPEN TO ALL FULL-SETTLING MEMBERS OR
OTHER NSCC PARTICIPANTS. FIRMS THAT WANT ACCESS TO THE NOTICES OF CHANGES TO THE
LIST OF OTC CLEARED SECURITIES SHOULD CALL THEIR NSCC ACCOUNT MANAGER AT
800-422-0582 TO OBTAIN THE APPROPRIATE INFORMATION FOR ACCESS.

Update Cusip#  Symbol Name Effective
Date

ADD

ADD *** G81067103 BGSHF BALLIE GIFFORD SHIN NIPPON PLC 03/20/2012
ORDINARY SHARES (UNITED KINGDOM)

ADD *** G9827D106 XEGYF XTRACT ENERGY PLC ORDINARY SHARES 03/20/2012
(UNITED KINGDOM)

ADD 007750102 ACNOY AEROCINE AB ADR 03/20/2012

ADD 12083U108 BCKDY BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG  03/20/2012
ADR (SWITZERLAND)
ADD 12650W107 CEVMY CTSEVENTIM AG ADR 03/20/2012
ADD 19624R205 CFACP COLONY FINL INC CUM RED PERP PFD SER 03/20/2012
A%
ADD 20481P100 CMPUY COMPUGROUP MEDICAL AG ADR 03/20/2012
(GERMANY FEDERAL REPUBLIC)

ADD 25283P109 DASOY DIASORIN SPA ADR (ITALY) 03/20/2012

ADD 269271102 EVSBY EVS BORADCAST EQUIPMENT S A ADR 03/20/2012
(BELGIUM)

ADD 27887W100 ECAOF ECO ATLANTIC OIL ORDINARY SHARES  03/20/2012
(CANADA)

Non-Confidential

DTCC is now offering enhanced access to all important notices via a new, Web-based subscription service. The new notification system
leverages RSS Newsfeeds, providing significant benefits including real-time updates and customizable delivery. To learn more and to set up
your own DTCC RSS alerts, visit http://www.dtcc.com/subscription_form.php.




ADD 751202102
ADD 90922F102
ADD 92257F103
DELETE
DELETE *** (46431105
DELETE *** Y0205A103
DELETE *** Y07706107
DELETE 03734N106
DELETE 091736108
DELETE 25429Q110
DELETE 47759P207
DELETE 784811200
DELETE 939322103
DELETE 939322814
DELETE 939322830
DELETE 939322848
SEC 12K 74266D303
SUSPENSION
SEC 12K 913586103
SUSPENSION
SYMBOL CHANGES
09169P102
364611103
441351103
65338J104
876765108

REORGANIZATION

DELETE

Non-Confidential

299889105

RALEY

UITFY

VOXPY

HUHHF
AMSRF

BEIRF

AVMNF
BITS
DIMEQ
JTIFF
SEVM
WAMUQ
WAMPQ
WAMKQ
WAHUQ
PELE

UGHO

BSOIE TO: BSOI
GMEIE TO: GMEI

RALLYE SA ADR (FRANCE)

UNIT 4 NV SLIEDRECHT ADR
(NETHERLANDS)

VELOXIS PHARMACEUTICALS A S ADR
(DENMARK)

HUIYIN HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES HLD CO

LTD SHS (CAYMAN ISLANDS)

AMSTRONG INDUSTRIAL CORP ORD SHS
(SGP)

BEIREN PRINTING MACHINERY LTD

ANVIL MINING LTD ORDINARY SHARES
(CANADA)

BITSTREAM INC
DIME BANCORP INC LITIG TRK WTS

JITE TECHNOLOGIES INC COMMON
SHARES (CANADA)

STS EVERMEDIA CORPORATION NEW
COMMON STOCK (DE)

WASHINGTON MUTUAL,INC

WASHINGTON MUTUAL, INC. NON
CUMULATIVE PERP CONV PFD SER R

WASHINGTON MUTUAL INC DEP SHS
REPSTG 1/40000 PERP PFD SER K
WASHINGTON MUT UNIT TR PFD INC
PRO ELITE, INC. NEW COMMON STOCK

UNIVERSAL GUARDIAN HLDGS INC

BISON INSTRUMENTS INC
GAMBIT ENERGY INC COM STK (NV)

HOTME TO: HOTM HOTCLOUD MOBILE INC COM STK (NV)

NXWIE TO: NXWI

NEXAIRA WIRELESS, INC. COMMON
STOCK

TAXS TO: TAXSQ TAXMASTERS INC COM STK (NV)

EVRTF

EVERETTE RES LTD ORD SHS (CANADA)

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012
03/20/2012
03/20/2012
03/20/2012

03/20/2012



ADD 29001P102 EVRTD ELM TREE MINERALS INC. ORD SHARES

(CANADA)
DELETE 40066G200 GZGT GUANGZHOU GLOBAL TELECOM, INC.
COMMON STOCK
ADD 16951106 CNCT CHINA TELETECH HOLDING, INC. 03/20/2012

COMMON STOCK

*19C-3 SECURITY RULE
*** FOREIGN NETTING SECURITY

ALL INQUIRIES SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO NSCC'S MAILBOX AT: SMD_NOTICES@DTCC.COM

Non-Confidential



