

OTC #: 054

DATE: MARCH 20, 2012

TO: ALL PARTICIPANTS - OTC COMPARISON SYSTEM CASHIER, MANAGER

REORGANIZATION

ATTENTION: OPERATIONS PARTNER/OFFICER, MANAGER P&S DEPT. CASHIER,

MANAGER REORGANIZATION, GLOSSARY DEPT UPDATES TO THE LIST OF

OTC CLEARED SECURITIES

FROM: UNDERWRITING

SUBJECT: UPDATES TO THE LIST OF OTC CLEARED SECURITIES

THIS NSCC OTC IMPORTANT NOTICE IS NOW AVAILABLE ON THE NSCC WEB SITE. THE WEB SITE WWW.DTCC.COM IS PASSWORD PROTECTED AND IS OPEN TO ALL FULL-SETTLING MEMBERS OR OTHER NSCC PARTICIPANTS. FIRMS THAT WANT ACCESS TO THE NOTICES OF CHANGES TO THE LIST OF OTC CLEARED SECURITIES SHOULD CALL THEIR NSCC ACCOUNT MANAGER AT 800-422-0582 TO OBTAIN THE APPROPRIATE INFORMATION FOR ACCESS.

Update	Cusip #	Symbol	Name	Effective Date
ADD				
ADD ***	G81067103	BGSHF	BALLIE GIFFORD SHIN NIPPON PLC ORDINARY SHARES (UNITED KINGDOM)	03/20/2012
ADD ***	G9827D106	XEGYF	XTRACT ENERGY PLC ORDINARY SHARES (UNITED KINGDOM)	03/20/2012
ADD	007750102	ACNOY	AEROCINE AB ADR	03/20/2012
ADD	12083U108	BCKDY	BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG ADR (SWITZERLAND)	03/20/2012
ADD	12650W107	CEVMY	CTS EVENTIM AG ADR	03/20/2012
ADD	19624R205	CFACP	COLONY FINL INC CUM RED PERP PFD SER A $\%$	03/20/2012
ADD	20481P100	CMPUY	COMPUGROUP MEDICAL AG ADR (GERMANY FEDERAL REPUBLIC)	03/20/2012
ADD	25283P109	DASOY	DIASORIN SPA ADR (ITALY)	03/20/2012
ADD	269271102	EVSBY	EVS BORADCAST EQUIPMENT S A ADR (BELGIUM)	03/20/2012
ADD	27887W100	ECAOF	ECO ATLANTIC OIL ORDINARY SHARES (CANADA)	03/20/2012

Non-Confidential

DTCC is now offering enhanced access to all important notices via a new, Web-based subscription service. The new notification system leverages RSS Newsfeeds, providing significant benefits including real-time updates and customizable delivery. To learn more and to set up your own DTCC RSS alerts, visit http://www.dtcc.com/subscription_form.php.

ADD	751202102	RALEY	RALLYE SA ADR (FRANCE)	03/20/2012
ADD	90922F102	UITFY	UNIT 4 NV SLIEDRECHT ADR (NETHERLANDS)	03/20/2012
ADD	92257F103	VOXPY	VELOXIS PHARMACEUTICALS A S ADR (DENMARK)	03/20/2012
DELETE ***	C46421105	шшш	THUMAN HOUSEHOLD ADDITANCES IN D.CO.	02/20/2012
DELETE ***	G46431105	ниннг	HUIYIN HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES HLD CO LTD SHS (CAYMAN ISLANDS)	03/20/2012
DELETE ***	Y0205A103	AMSRF	AMSTRONG INDUSTRIAL CORP ORD SHS (SGP)	03/20/2012
DELETE ***	Y07706107	BEIRF	BEIREN PRINTING MACHINERY LTD	03/20/2012
DELETE	03734N106	AVMNF	ANVIL MINING LTD ORDINARY SHARES (CANADA)	03/20/2012
DELETE	091736108	BITS	BITSTREAM INC	03/20/2012
DELETE	25429Q110	DIMEQ	DIME BANCORP INC LITIG TRK WTS	03/20/2012
DELETE	47759P207	JTIFF	JITE TECHNOLOGIES INC COMMON SHARES (CANADA)	03/20/2012
DELETE	784811200	SEVM	STS EVERMEDIA CORPORATION NEW COMMON STOCK (DE)	03/20/2012
DELETE	939322103	WAMUQ	WASHINGTON MUTUAL,INC	03/20/2012
DELETE	939322814	WAMPQ	WASHINGTON MUTUAL, INC. NON	03/20/2012
DEEETE	737322014	William	CUMULATIVE PERP CONV PFD SER R	03/20/2012
DELETE	939322830	WAMKQ	WASHINGTON MUTUAL INC DEP SHS REPSTG 1/40000 PERP PFD SER K	03/20/2012
DELETE	939322848	WAHUQ	WASHINGTON MUT UNIT TR PFD INC	03/20/2012
SEC 12K SUSPENSION	74266D303	PELE	PRO ELITE, INC. NEW COMMON STOCK	03/20/2012
SEC 12K SUSPENSION	913586103	UGHO	UNIVERSAL GUARDIAN HLDGS INC	03/20/2012
SYMBOL CH	ANGES			
	09169P102	BSOIE TO: BSOI	BISON INSTRUMENTS INC	03/20/2012
	364611103	GMEIE TO: GMEI	GAMBIT ENERGY INC COM STK (NV)	03/20/2012
	441351103	НОТМЕ ТО: НОТМ	HOTCLOUD MOBILE INC COM STK (NV)	03/20/2012
	65338J104	NXWIE TO: NXWI	NEXAIRA WIRELESS, INC. COMMON STOCK	03/20/2012
	876765108	TAXS TO: TAXSQ	TAXMASTERS INC COM STK (NV)	03/20/2012

REORGANIZATION

DELETE 299889105 EVRTF EVERETTE RES LTD ORD SHS (CANADA)

ADD	29001P102	EVRTD	ELM TREE MINERALS INC. ORD SHARES (CANADA)	
DELETE	40066G200	GZGT	GUANGZHOU GLOBAL TELECOM, INC. COMMON STOCK	
ADD	16951V106	CNCT	CHINA TELETECH HOLDING, INC. COMMON STOCK	03/20/2012

^{* 19}C-3 SECURITY RULE

ALL INQUIRIES SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO NSCC'S MAILBOX AT: SMD_NOTICES@DTCC.COM

^{***} FOREIGN NETTING SECURITY